
Blanchester Wildcats Updated 3/6/21
TEAM: HS Track and Field

SEASON: 2021

DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION MEET TIME BUS

Thur March 11 Picture Day TBA TBA -

Thur April 8 Seitz Invitational Springfield Shawnee 5:00 PM

Wed April 14 Massie Relays Clinton Massie 4:30 PM 3:15 PM

Thur April 15 Vern Hawkins Invitational Georgetown 4:00 PM 2:30 PM

Sat April 17 Southeastern Southeastern 9:00 AM 7:15 AM

Mon April 19 Western Brown Invitational Western Brown 4:00 PM 2:45 PM

Fri April 23 Clinton Massie Invitational Clinton Massie 4:30 PM 3:15 PM

Tues April 27 Williamsburg Williamsburg TBA TBA

Fri April 30 Blanchester Invitational Home 4:30 PM -

Mon May 10 SBAAC League Meet - Day 1 Williamsburg TBA TBA

Wed May 12 SBAAC League Meet - Day 2 Williamsburg TBA TBA

May 17-22 Districts Piqua? TBA TBA

May 26-29 Regionals ? TBA TBA

June 4-5 State ? TBA TBA


